
LOT 12 BLOCK A SUWANNEE HILLS S/

975-593, 948-1425, WD 1038-861, 

HILL KENNETH DAVID/HILL REBECCA RENEE
251 NW SUGARCANE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-2S-16-01689-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

21216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 5.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

298,546
31,480
40,000

370,026
205,483
164,543

HX HB 51,411
113,132
370,026

0

370,326

1497/1317 7/26/2023 WD Q V 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAZQUEZ JUAN

HILL KENNETH DAVID

1435/2660 4/23/2021 WD Q V 05 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VELANDIA RUTH

VAZQUEZ JUAN
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000050437 Electrical Servic 0 07/24/2024

000050310 Storage Building 14,178 07/09/2024

000050221 Mobile Home 06/26/2024

2025HX Base Yr

251 NW SUGARCANE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,583 114.5000 117.94 304,639 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2520

BAS 2,520 100 2025 2,520 291,265

FOP 180 35 2025 63 7,281

2,700 2,583 298,546

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-20] W30 S70 E30 N2 E15 N28 W15 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,50] E30 S6 W30 N6 $
.

BAS
2025

30

70

30
15

28

15

40

FOP
2025

30

6

30

6

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 26 25 910.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 16,380

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

31,480

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


